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qrr&q sTiirffia / qk{rc flfl{r'ftq Frqtqd srfurqfi.m ffid tcfrET {e e &rq+s. Rd*6{
Sr. No. Event / Game Name Participated Players Type of Award

Grappling (M) Sagar Rathi Gold Medal

2 Wushu (M) Hira Yadav Bronze Medal

l Mini Golf (M)

Stroke Heet

2

3

4

5

6

7

Ravindra Bhurse

Aditya Satpute

Nikhil Bramhanwade

Prajwal Sonalwar

Nikhil Jambhulkar

Vaibhav Bawane

Vandesh Fulzele

Bronze Medal

4
Mini Golf (W)

Stroke I ieet

2-

3

4

5

6

7

Kajal Gonkule

Prelana Gedam

Snehal Tumbde

Paleshwari Mulkalwar

Nita Bawane

Shirani Rohankar

Shradhha Raipure

Silver Medal

5
Mini Golf (w)
Fairway (Double)

1) Ragini Kulyami
2) Priyanka Ijgilwar

Bronze Medal

6
Mini Golf
Fairway (Mix) Doubte

1) Anu Satpute

2) Pranay Masram
Silver Medal

'7

8

q

Itl

1l

Mini Golf
Stroke MIix (Double)

Woodball (W)

Stroke Competition
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Karate

(lndivrsuri KLrmjte) 
I

1) Laxdip Madavi

2) Prajrkta GahLrl.rr __
l) Anjali Chaudhari

2) Arruja Khiratkar

3) \'ishalcha Bhoyar

4) Mayuri Gadge

5) Gulabshah Sayl,ad

6) Yisha Fulbandhe

7) Sakshi Meshranr

s i )i9i:Iglqh"qJk.' .._
I ) An.jaii Clhaudhari

.? r-Arrujr Lh1ratl,_
I ) lVlayur Bhoyar

2) Yisha F-ulbandhe

Shubham Yengantiwar

Gcld Medal

Ciold Medal

Bronze Medal

Bronze ]v{edal

Silver Medal
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